

Near Barbara Bridge to Link Road
Near Haijiam Tola underpass
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1918

BE GUSA RA 1 DIVISION

BE GUSA RA 1 SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF COST				
1/1	Reference pillars				
	2.00	Nos (T.M.B.P. 02)			
	@ Rs. 1655214/each	- Rs.	3310200		
2/2	Clearing and grubbing good land manually - do do - complete job				
	0.12	Hae (T.M.B.P. 02)			
	@ Rs. 51133276/Hae	- Rs.	6136200		
3/3	Box cutting soil excavation for roadway - do do all complete job				
	30.00	m ³ (T.M.B.P. 02)			
	@ Rs. 74216/m ³	- Rs.	2225200		
4/4	Construction of embankment m ² 657) - do do - complete.				
	477.62	m ² (T.M.B.P. 03)			
	@ Rs. 174294/m ²	- Rs.	83555000		

Continuation

C.O.R. 95,226 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F = R. 95, 226 = 0	
5/5	Construction of				
	subgrade and				
	earthen shoulder				
	-do-do-all Complete				
	205.00 m ³ (T.M.B.P.04)				
	@ R. 176258/m ³ - R. 36199 = 0				
6/6	Construction of G.B.				
	with approach				
	grading & roadwork				
	-do-do-all complete				
	42.60 m ³ (T.M.B.P.05)				
	@ R. 1962280/m ³ - R. 83615 = 0				
7/7	L.B.M grading II				
	with stone screening				
	Material -do-do-				
	all Complete job.				
	114.75 m ³ (T.M.B.P.05)				
	@ R. 2499206/m ³ - R. 286767 = 0				
8/8	P.C.C M/S 20				
	road pavement				
	Complete -do-do-				
	244.80 m ³ (T.M.B.P.06)				

Continuation
@ R. 5858240/m³ - R. 1434136 = 0

C. 02 R. 1935943 = 0

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P. = Rs. 17.35			943 =
9/9	Hand shouldering				
	with both sides				
	do do all angles.				
	300.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 07)				
	@ Rs. 487298/m ² = Rs. 146394 =				
10/10	Kilometer Stone				
	2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 07)				
	@ Rs. 1929268/each = Rs. 3859 =				
11/11	200 m Stone				
	1.00 No (T.M.B.P. 07)				
	@ Rs. 547231/each = Rs. 547 =				
12/12	Boundary pillars				
	8.00 No (T.M.B.P. 07)				
	@ Rs. 458278/each = Rs. 3670 =				
13/13	Traffic sign				
	600 mm x 600 mm				
	10.00 No (T.M.B.P. 07)				
	@ Rs. 3625271/each = Rs. 36257 =				
14/14	600 mm Circular				
	2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 07)				

Continuation
@ Rs. 4897262/each = Rs. 9795 =
C.O.2 Rs. 21,36,465 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P. = Ro. 21,36			465200
15/15	650 mm x 450 mm				
	Rectangular band.				
	2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 02)				
	@ Rs. 4605257/each - Ro. 921120				
16/16	900 mm octagon				
	2.00 No (T.M.B.P. 02)				
	@ Rs. 8793249/each - Ro. 1758720				
18/12	Roofing material with hot asphalt				
	-do-do- all complete				
	80.00 m ² (T.M.B.P. 08)				
	@ Rs. 735244/m ² - Ro. 58835200				
18/18	Cable duct pipe				
	across the street.				
	-do-do complete.				
	15.00 m (T.M.B.P. 08)				
	@ Rs. 834297/m - Ro. 12525200				
19/19	Direction and place board				
	-do-do complete.				
	1.00 No (T.M.B.P. 08)				
	@ Rs. 2671292/each - Ro. 2672200				

Continuation

C.O. = Rs. 22,37,29520

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.P = Rs.			22,37,295 ru
20/20	providing and fixing 'logo' of project and signs boards as per specification				
	3.00 No (T.M.B.P. 08)				
	@ Rs. 873206/each - Rs.				261962
21/21	planting of trees				
	all on plot				
	4.00 Nos (T.M.B.P. 08)				
	@ Rs. 819292/each - Rs.				328020
	Rs.				22,66,771 ru
	Add G.S.T @ 12% = Rs.				272013 ru
	Add labour less @ 1% = Rs.				22668 ru
	Rs.				25,61,452 ru
	Less for below as per				
	agreement @ 0.01% = Rs.				256 ru
	Rs.				25,61,196 ru

Continuation